YOUTH & TEEN PROGRAMS

Spring Il 2018: April 30, 2018 - June 24, 2018

MONDAY'S Classes

Tae Kwon Do

NYRR Mighty Milers (FREE)

Teen Leader's Club

TUESDAY'S Classes

Teens Take the City (TEENS)
Youth and Government (TEENS)
WEDNEDAY'S Classes

Youth Tennis

Youth Tennis

Youth Tennis

Y Tutoring - Common Core Reading
Y Tutoring - Common Core Reading
Y Tutoring - Common Core Reading
THURSDAY'S Classes

Tae Kwon Do

Gymnastics - Tumbling

Y Tutoring - Common Core Math

Y Tutoring - Common Core Math

Y Tutoring - Common Core Math
Family Chess & Checkers (FREE)
Family Fit Zumba (FREE)
FRIDAY'S Classes

Youth Basketball Clinic

Youth Basketball Clinic

Youth Soccer Clinic

Youth Fencing

Y Tutoring - Common Core Writing
Y Tutoring - Common Core Writing
Y Tutoring - Common Core Writing

Teen Night Center

Ages
5-12yrs
5-12yrs
11-17yrs

Ages
11-17yrs
13-17yrs

Ages

5-Tyrs
8-12yrs
13-17yrs

4-7

7-9

7-9
9-11
5 -99yrs
4 - 99yrs
Ages
5-Tyrs
8-12yrs
5-Tyrs

7-14yrs

11-17yrs

Location
East Gym A
North Gym A
MPR A
Location
MPR A
MPR A
Location
East Gym A
East Gym A
East Gym A
Kid Zone
Kid Zone
Kid Zone
Location
East Gym A
East Gym B
Kid Zone
Kid Zone
Kid Zone
MPR A
MPR A
Location
East Gym A
East Gym A
North Gym B
East Gym B
Kid Zone
Kid Zone
Kid Zone

Various

Time
4:00 - 4:50pm
4:00 - 4:50pm
4:00 - 6:00pm

Time
4:00 - 5:00pm
5:00 - 6:00pm

Time
4:00 - 4:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm
6:00 - 6:50pm
3:00 - 3:50pm
4:00 - 4:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm

Time
5:00 - 5:50pm
3:30—4:20pm
3:00 - 3:50pm
4:00 - 4:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm
4:00 - 4:45pm
5:00 - 5:45pm

Time
4:00 - 4:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm
4:00 - 5:00pm
3:00 - 3:50pm
4:00 - 4:50pm
5:00 - 5:50pm

7:00 - 9:30pm

SATURDAY'S Classes

Youth Basketball Clinic

Youth Basketball Clinic

Youth Soccer Clinic

Youth Soccer Clinic

Tae Kwon Do

Dance - Tiny Toes Ballet
Dance - Youth Tap/Ballet
Dance - Youth Hip Hop

Y Acting Academy
Gymnastics - Tumbling
Gymnastics - Cheer Pop

Art - A La Carte

Family Food Art & Ettiquette -(FREE)
Youth Cooking

STEM - Y Biddy Builders
STEM - Y-Botics

STEM - Gizmos, Gadgets, & Goo
Y Tutoring: PSAT & SAT Prep
SUNDAY'S Classes

Family Scrapbooking (FREE)
Art - Paper Mache Creations
Tae Kwon Do

Tae Kwon Do

Tae Kwon Do

Youth Fencing

Youth Fencing

Youth Fencing

Y Tutoring: PSAT & SAT Prep

Ages
5-7yrs
8-12yrs
5-Tyrs
8-12yrs
5-12yrs
3-4yrs
5-1lyrs
5-1lyrs
6-12yrs
5-11yrs
5-11yrs
6-11yrs
5-99yrs
7-17yrs
4-6yrs
8-12yrs
6-14yrs
13-17yrs
Ages
4 - 99yrs
6-12yrs
4-5yrs
5-8yrs
9-16yrs
7-9yrs
10-13yrs
14-17yrs

13-17yrs

Location

East Gym B
East Gym B
East Gym A
East Gym A
East Gym B
Room A
Room A
Room A
Room A
East Gym A
East Gym A
MPR A
Room B
Room B
Kid Zone
Kid Zone
Kid Zone
Room 1
Location
MPR
MPR
East Gym A
East Gym A
East Gym A
East Gym B
East Gym B
East Gym B

Room 1

Time

9:00 - 9:50am
10:00 - 10:50am
10:00 - 10:50am
9:00 - 9:50am
11:00 - 11:50am
10:00 - 10:45pm
11:00 - 12:00pm
12:00 - 12:50pm
2:00 - 3:15pm
11:00 - 11:50pm
12:00 - 12:50pm
10:00 - 10:50am
9:00 - 10:00am

10:30 - 12:00
10:00 - 10:50pm
11:00 - 11:50pm
12:00 - 12:50pm
8:30 - 10:00am

Time

12:00 - 12:50pm
1:00 - 2:20pm
10:00 - 10:45am
10:45 - 11:45am
11:45 - 12:45pm
10:00 - 11:00am
11:15 - 12:15pm
12:15 - 1:15pm

8:30 - 10:00am

More information on the Broadway YMCA's Youth & Teen programs, including costs,

can be found in our 2018 Spring II/Summer Program Guide or
contact our Youth & Family Director, Helen Larino at 718-607-6063.



GET MORE WITH YOUR MEMBERSHIP & JOIN US FOR OUR

FREE FAMILY PROGRAMS

AT THE BROADWAY YMCA

Mighty Milers Family Chess Family Fit Zumba |Food Art & Etiquette | Family Scrapbooking
MONDAY’S THURSDAY'S THURSDAY'S SATURDAY’S SUNDAY's

4:00—4:50pm 4:00—4:45pm 5:00—5:45pm 9:00—10:00am 12:00—12:50pm
Ages 5-12 Families of All Ages | Families of All Ages* Ages 5+* Ages 5+*

*Parents must remain with their children during these Free Family Classes

/ FAMILY FUN DAYS \

Our FREE Family Fun Days are
for families to have fun and
create memories that will last a
lifetime. Each day will consists
of themed activities, crafts,
games, healthy snack making
and much more!

e

*All children must be
accompanied by an adult during

q all activities.
::4
- “Muffins With Mom”
Saturday, May 19, 2018
10:30—1:00pm

SIGN UP TODAY!

“Donuts With Dad”

Saturday, June 9, 2018
Helen Larino, Youth & Family Director (hlarino@ymcanyc.org) 10:30—1:00pm

Direct Line: 718-907-6063 ¢ Front Desk To Register: 718-981-4933

BROADWAY YMCA « 651 BROADWAY, STATEN ISLAND NY 10310




