## **YOUTH & TEEN PROGRAMS**

Spring II 2018: April 30, 2018 - June 24, 2018



MONDAY'S Classes	Ages	Location	Time	SATURDAY'S Classes	Ages	Location	Time
Tae Kwon Do	5-12yrs	East Gym A	4:00 - 4:50pm	Youth Basketball Clinic	5-7yrs	East Gym B	9:00 - 9:50am
NYRR Mighty Milers (FREE)	5-12yrs	North Gym A	4:00 - 4:50pm	Youth Basketball Clinic	8-12yrs	East Gym B	10:00 - 10:50am
Teen Leader's Club	11-17yrs	MPR A	4:00 - 6:00pm	Youth Soccer Clinic	5-7yrs	East Gym A	10:00 - 10:50am
TUESDAY'S Classes	Ages	Location	Time	Youth Soccer Clinic	8-12yrs	East Gym A	9:00 - 9:50am
Teens Take the City (TEENS)	11-17yrs	MPR A	4:00 - 5:00pm	Tae Kwon Do	5-12yrs	East Gym B	11:00 - 11:50am
Youth and Government (TEENS)	13-17yrs	MPR A	5:00 - 6:00pm	Dance - Tiny Toes Ballet	3-4yrs	Room A	10:00 - 10:45pm
WEDNEDAY'S Classes	Ages	Location	Time	Dance - Youth Tap/Ballet	5-11yrs	Room A	11:00 - 12:00pm
Youth Tennis	5-7yrs	East Gym A	4:00 - 4:50pm	Dance - Youth Hip Hop	5-11yrs	Room A	12:00 - 12:50pm
Youth Tennis	8-12yrs	East Gym A	5:00 - 5:50pm	Y Acting Academy	6-12yrs	Room A	2:00 - 3:15pm
Youth Tennis	13-17yrs	East Gym A	6:00 - 6:50pm	Gymnastics - Tumbling	5-11yrs	East Gym A	11:00 - 11:50pm
Y Tutoring - Common Core Reading	4-7	Kid Zone	3:00 - 3:50pm	Gymnastics - Cheer Pop	5-11yrs	East Gym A	12:00 - 12:50pm
Y Tutoring - Common Core Reading	7-9	Kid Zone	4:00 - 4:50pm	Art - A La Carte	6-11yrs	MPR A	10:00 - 10:50am
Y Tutoring - Common Core Reading	9-11	Kid Zone	5:00 - 5:50pm	Family Food Art & Ettiquette -(FREE)	5 - 99yrs	Room B	9:00 - 10:00am
THURSDAY'S Classes	Ages	Location	Time	Youth Cooking	7-17yrs	Room B	10:30 - 12:00
Tae Kwon Do	5-12yrs	East Gym A	5:00 - 5:50pm	STEM - Y Biddy Builders	4-6yrs	Kid Zone	10:00 - 10:50pm
Gymnastics - Tumbling	5-11yrs	East Gym B	3:30-4:20pm	STEM - Y-Botics	8-12yrs	Kid Zone	11:00 - 11:50pm
Y Tutoring - Common Core Math	4-7	Kid Zone	3:00 - 3:50pm	STEM - Gizmos, Gadgets, & Goo	6-14yrs	Kid Zone	12:00 - 12:50pm
Y Tutoring - Common Core Math	7-9	Kid Zone	4:00 - 4:50pm	Y Tutoring: PSAT & SAT Prep	13-17yrs	Room 1	8:30 - 10:00am
Y Tutoring - Common Core Math	9-11	Kid Zone	5:00 - 5:50pm	SUNDAY'S Classes	Ages	Location	Time
Family Chess & Checkers (FREE)	5 - 99yrs	MPR A	4:00 - 4:45pm	Family Scrapbooking (FREE)	4 - 99yrs	MPR	12:00 - 12:50pm
Family Fit Zumba (FREE)	4 - 99yrs	MPR A	5:00 - 5:45pm	Art - Paper Mache Creations	6-12yrs	MPR	1:00 - 2:20pm
FRIDAY'S Classes	Ages	Location	Time	Tae Kwon Do	4-5yrs	East Gym A	10:00 - 10:45am
Youth Basketball Clinic	5-7yrs	East Gym A	4:00 - 4:50pm	Tae Kwon Do	5-8yrs	East Gym A	10:45 - 11:45am
Youth Basketball Clinic	8-12yrs	East Gym A	5:00 - 5:50pm	Tae Kwon Do	9-16yrs	East Gym A	11:45 - 12:45pm
Youth Soccer Clinic	5-7yrs	North Gym B	5:00 - 5:50pm	Youth Fencing	7-9yrs	East Gym B	10:00 - 11:00am
Youth Fencing	7-14yrs	East Gym B	4:00 - 5:00pm	Youth Fencing	10-13yrs	East Gym B	11:15 - 12:15pm
Y Tutoring - Common Core Writing	4-7	Kid Zone	3:00 - 3:50pm	Youth Fencing	14-17yrs	East Gym B	12:15 - 1:15pm
Y Tutoring - Common Core Writing	7-9	Kid Zone	4:00 - 4:50pm	Y Tutoring: PSAT & SAT Prep	13-17yrs	Room 1	8:30 - 10:00am
Y Tutoring - Common Core Writing	9-11	Kid Zone	5:00 - 5:50pm				
Teen Night Center	11-17yrs	Various	7:00 - 9:30pm				

More information on the Broadway YMCA's Youth & Teen programs, including costs, can be found in our 2018 Spring II/Summer Program Guide or contact our Youth & Family Director, Helen Larino at 718-607-6063.

#### **GET MORE WITH YOUR MEMBERSHIP & JOIN US FOR OUR**

# FREE FAMILY PROGRAMS

### AT THE BROADWAY YMCA



Mighty Milers
MONDAY'S
4:00—4:50pm
Ages 5-12



Family Chess
THURSDAY'S
4:00—4:45pm
Families of All Ages



Family Fit Zumba
THURSDAY'S
5:00—5:45pm
Families of All Ages\*



Food Art & Etiquette
SATURDAY'S
9:00—10:00am
Ages 5+\*



SUNDAY's
12:00—12:50pm
Ages 5+\*

\*Parents must remain with their children during these Free Family Classes



# **SIGN UP TODAY!**

BROADWAY YMCA • 651 BROADWAY, STATEN ISLAND NY 10310 Helen Larino, Youth & Family Director (hlarino@ymcanyc.org)

Direct Line: 718-907-6063 • Front Desk To Register: 718-981-4933

#### **FAMILY FUN DAYS**

Our FREE Family Fun Days are for families to have fun and create memories that will last a lifetime. Each day will consists of themed activities, crafts, games, healthy snack making and much more!

\*All children must be accompanied by an adult during all activities.

"Muffins With Mom" Saturday, May 19, 2018 10:30—1:00pm

"Donuts With Dad" Saturday, June 9, 2018 10:30—1:00pm